
*Based on 1500 sq ft Install.
Prices noted below are industry averages across all 50 states.

ARTIFICIAL TURF
INSTALLATION COST

WITH WITHOUT

Remove 6’’ Dirt

Soil Testing and
Disposal for Dirt

4’’ 57 Stone

1’’ Stone Fines

2 Days Pay for
Installation Crew

Equipment Rental
for Stone Base Work

Ground
Preparation

Composite
Nailer Board

Genesis Eco Drain

Average 75oz
US Artificial Turf

Average Infill Cost

1 Day Pay for
Installation Crew 1

2

Remove 6’’ Dirt

Soil Testing and
Disposal for Dirt

4’’ 57 Stone

1’’ Stone Fines

2 Days Pay for
Installation Crew

Equipment Rental
for Stone Base Work

Ground
Preparation

Paver Product

Genesis Eco Drain

Leveling Sand

1 Day Pay for
Installation Crew 1

2

GENESIS ECO DRAIN® GENESIS ECO DRAIN®

$1,200

$1,800

$800

$450

$2,800

$850

$800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$800

$200

$0

$3,750

$1,200

$1,500

$200

$3,000

$3,750

$1,200

$1,500

$6,000

$2,200

$0

$1,500

$6,000

$2,200

$3,000

$1,500

$1,500

$2,200

$1,600

$450

$2,800

$850

$800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$800

*Based on 1500 sq ft Install.
Prices noted below are industry averages across all 50 states.

PAVER
INSTALLATION COST

WITH WITHOUT
GENESIS ECO DRAIN® GENESIS ECO DRAIN®

TOTAL COST

COST SAVINGS

INSTALLATION
TIME

$15,350
$10,450

1-1.5 Days 3-4 Days

$4,900
TOTAL COST

COST SAVINGS

INSTALLATION
TIME

$19,900
$13,500

1-1.5 Days 3-4 Days

$6,400


