ARTIFICIAL TURF INSTALLATION COST

*Based on 1500 sq ft Install. Prices noted below are industry averages across all 50 states.

WITH GENESIS ECO DRAIN®		WITHOUT GENESIS ECO DRAIN®
Remove 6" Dirt	\$0	\$1,200
Soil Testing and Disposal for Dirt	\$0	\$1,800
4" 57 Stone	\$0	\$800
1" Stone Fines	\$0	\$450
2 Days Pay for Installation Crew	\$0	\$2,800
Equipment Rental for Stone Base Work	\$0	\$850
Ground Preparation	\$800	\$800
Composite Nailer Board	\$200	\$200
Genesis Eco Drain	\$3,000	\$0
Average 75oz US Artificial Turf	\$3,750	\$3,750
Average Infill Cost	\$1,200	\$1,200
1 Day Pay for Installation Crew	\$1,500	\$1,500
INSTALLATION TIME	1-1.5 Days	3-4 Days
TOTAL COST	\$10,450	\$15,350

PAVER INSTALLATION COST

*Based on 1500 sq ft Install. Prices noted below are industry averages across all 50 states.

	WITH GENESIS ECO DRAIN®	WITHOUT GENESIS ECO DRAIN®
Remove 6" Dirt	\$0	\$1,500
Soil Testing and Disposal for Dirt	\$0	\$2,200
4" 57 Stone	\$0	\$1,600
1" Stone Fines	\$0	\$450
2 Days Pay for Installation Crew	\$0	\$2,800
Equipment Rental for Stone Base Work	\$0	\$850
Ground Preparation	\$800	\$800
Paver Product	\$6,000	\$6,000
Leveling Sand	\$2,200	\$2,200
Genesis Eco Drain	\$3,000	\$0
1 Day Pay for Installation Crew	\$1,500	\$1,500
INSTALLATION TIME	1-1.5 Days	3-4 Days
		\$10,000
TOTAL COST	\$13,500	\$19,900

cost savings **\$4,900**

cost savings **\$6,400**